

W.P(C)No. 119 OF 2001

ITEM No.26

Court No. 7

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.119/2001

PRAMOD MALHOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 08/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani,Adv.
Mr.Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr.SWA Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr.Kuldeep Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Heard learned counsel for the parties and perused
the record. The writ petition is admitted. Further
affidavit may be filed within four weeks. Hearing
expedited.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)
Court Master