

R

W.P(C)No. 119 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.119/2001

PRAMOD MALHOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 25/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)/
Applicant(s)Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. is dismissed as infructuous.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER